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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 01/05/2011 5:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Desoto @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Thu 01/06/2011 TBD LDHS Girls Soccer Lakeview Centennial H S
Tue 01/11/2011 6:00 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Dallas Sunset @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Fri 01/14/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer vs Western Hills @ Western Hills Western Hills H S
Thu 01/20/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Ram Cup Berkner H S
Fri 01/21/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Ram Cup Berkner H S
Sat 01/22/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Ram Cup Berkner H S
Thu 01/27/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Charger Cup Central High School
Fri 01/28/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Charger Cup Central High School
Sat 01/29/2011 TBD HS JV Girls Soccer Charger Cup Central High School
Tue 02/01/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Denton @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Tue 02/08/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Timber Creek @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Fri 02/11/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Byron Nelson @ Byron Nelson Byron Nelson High School
Tue 02/15/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Birdville @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Fri 02/18/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Ryan @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Fri 02/25/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Denton @ Denton Denton H S
Fri 03/04/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Timber Creek @ Timber Creek Timbercreek High School
Tue 03/08/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Byron Nelson @ LDHS Lake Dallas HS
Fri 03/11/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Birdville @ Birdville Birdville High School
Tue 03/15/2011 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Soccer vs Ryan @ Ryan Ryan H S


